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DIBUJ.

VERIF.

APROB.

FABR.

CALID.

NOMBRE FIRMA FECHA

ESCALA: HOJA 1 DE 1

A4

PESO:www.verdustore.com

AG

AG

Unidades embalaje: 1 unidad

DESCRIPCIÓN: 

Unidades envase: 1 unidad
Código Material Acabado
3522.1021

30/05/2025

1:2

3522.1022
3522.1023

zamak
zamak
zamak

Níquel cepillado
Negro
Oro cepillado
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